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Vegan Apple Pie (1 x 14)
Short Product Name:
Vegan Apple Pie

Crisp Sweet Pastry layered with juicy chunks of Bramley Apple and baked golden brown with a Sugar Glaze

Traded Unit GTIN: 5010823522479   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Mademoiselle Desserts (Taunton)   Suppliers Product Code : F92000

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

931kJ

222kcal
8.6g 2.8g 16.3g 0.2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 931kJ 222kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 931kJ 

222kCal

Carbohydrates 33.1g

of which sugars 16.3g

Fat 8.6g

of which saturates 2.8g

Fibre 1.6g

Protein 2.2g

Salt 0.2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Bramley Apple Slices (48%) (Bramley Apple, Preservative: Ascorbic Acid.), WHEAT Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Emulsifier: Mono- And

Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids.), Wheat Flour With Maize Flour (WHEAT Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Maize Flour), Water, Modified Waxy Maize Starch, Modified Potato Starch, Dextrose

Monohydrate, Salt, Invert Sugar Syrup, Thickeners: Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum. Flavouring, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Colour: Curcumin.

Supplier's Product Code : F92000

Product Added : 20 November 2019

Last Updated by Supplier : 01 November 2023

erudus id : 6a0484b7d1004a33841cead5291ec9f8

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac

2023 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 2 Nov 2023 04:41:39

http://erudus.com

	Vegan Apple Pie (1 x 14)
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


